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Talli Vihterpalu Lääne-Harju vald

AR-8-02

16.01.2025LEONHARD PROJEKT OÜ

PROJEKT

Reg. kood 14748222, EEP004250
Lääne-Harju vald, Jüriranna

E-post: lelo.liive@l-projekt.ee
LELO LIIVEPROJEKTEERIJA

ABIHOONE Vihterpalu Tall OÜ

USTE SPETSIFIKATSIOON

KOOD

SU-1

SU-2

SU-3

SU-4

SU-5

VU-1

VU-2

VU-3

MÕÕDUD

700×2 100

800×2 100

800×2 100

700×2 100

900×2 100

900×2 100

2 000×2 100

900×2 100

KÄELISUS

L

R

L

R

R

R

L

R

Vaade TK

1

2

1

1

1

1

2

1

AVA
MÕÕDUD

m2

1,47

1,68

1,68

1,47

1,89

1,89

4,20

1,89
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